THEME CROSSWORD
STRING THEORY
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WATER
STREET
CREATIVE

ACROSS

Queen among gods
Vegetation

. Muddle with drink
. Cain’s brother

. Bio. branch

. Veins

. Reflection

. Enticement

23.

Mild oath expressing

surprise

24.
25.
26.
27.

Airborne

Wroclaw natives

Grow together

Start of a quip by anony-

mous: 3 wds.

. Refusals

. Painter’s subject
. Spitchcock

. Provides food for
. Profits

. Opera by Wagner
. Gold

. U-boats

46.

“American Graffiti”

director

47.
48.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
67.
68.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

Beer

Part 2 of quip: 4 wds.
Dog star of old Hollywood
Disreputable paper
“Phooey!”

Lessen

A Musketeer
Certain college members
Hard

Commendation
Airborne device
Head shown in relief
PC program
Extraterrestrials
Cripples

It seems, archaically
Conjecture

Liguria’s capital
Stunt

Ticket booth notice
Reinking and Taylor

76.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
86.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Part 3 of quip: 4 wds.
-- Juan

Young terrors
Domed tent

Perfume ingredient
Tinsel Town event
Wee

Cooked in water
Mountain

Swindles

Be worthy of

End of the quip: 5 wds.

100. Abbr. in business
101. Gland sacs

102. Meeting place in
antiquity

103. Yelp

105. Girasol

106. Shipping container
107. Removed

108. Cousin to a toboggan
109. Broad

110. Respect

111. Blue-pencils
112. -- Musk

DOWN

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
28.
29.

Beldam

Aplenty, old style
Precipitate

Literary association
Angry tweets
Albright and Montez
Smell

Bank offering, for short
Bowl over

Upright creatures
Ham it up

Season

Cyma reversa
Mosaic pieces

Base substance
Nonsense
Cleveland’s waters
Rent

-- Jeane Baker

Mother Superior

30. Hardy heroine 67. Philippines island
34. Personnel group 68. Joyous
35. Of hearing 69. Money in Denmark
36. Specialized actress 70. Did a farm job
37. Blows 72. Equipment
38. The basics 73. Creature of myth
39. Gray color 76. Soup dumpling
40. Yearn 77. Cap part
41. Runway event: 2 wds. 78. An explosive
42. Los -- 79. ‘68 Winter Games city
43. Contract type 81. Choler
45. Catch 85. Christie’s Jane --
46. Treeless plain in South 86. More chic
America 87. Tip
49. Golf clubs 88. Chef’s and Caesar
50. Porridge 90. Poem division
51. Woodwind instruments 91. Long-plumed bird
52. Arcade game pioneer 92. Pith helmet
56. Chief 93. Toward the mouth
58. Pungent green 94. Peak: Prefix
59. Really a lot 95. City in China
60. Greek island 96. Elderly
61. LaBelle or LuPone 97. -- me tangere
63. Wolf genus 98. OT.king
64. Intended 99. Therefore
65. Panting 100. Intimidate
66. Kind of calendar 104. Range of vision
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