

THEME CROSSWORD STRING THEORY

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8	9		10	11	12	13	14		15	16	17	18
19					20						21						22			
23	Т				24				Г		25	Т					26			\vdash
	27		T	28						29						30				
			31		\vdash	\vdash			32		Т	Н			33					
34	35	36					37	38					39	40		\vdash		41	42	43
44	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		45		\vdash				46		\vdash	\vdash			47	\vdash	\vdash
48	\vdash	\vdash	┢		49					50	51						52			\vdash
53	\vdash	\vdash			54	\vdash				55	\vdash					56				\vdash
57	┢	\vdash	58	59	H	⊢			60		\vdash	\vdash	H		61		\vdash			⊢
		62	┢					63		\vdash				64		┢				
65	66						67		\vdash				68						69	70
71	┢	\vdash	┢			72				\vdash		73			\vdash			74		┢
75	⊬	⊢	┝		76	H			H		77	H		H		78	79		┢	├
80	┢	┢		81	_	_		_			82	-	-			83		\vdash	┢	\vdash
84	⊢	┝	85			_			86	87		_			88				┝	
			89					90						91		_				
	92	93			_	94	95					96	97					98	99	
400	92	33			101	34	93				100	90	91				100	30	33	104
100	L	$oxed{oxed}$			101	$ldsymbol{ld}}}}}}$					102						103			104
105					106						107						108			
109					110						111						112			

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

ACROSS

- 1. Queen among gods
- 5. Vegetation
- 10. Muddle with drink
- 15. Cain's brother
- 19. Bio. branch
- 20. Veins
- 21. Reflection
- 22. Enticement
- 23. Mild oath expressing surprise
- 24. Airborne
- 25. Wroclaw natives
- 26. Grow together
- 27. Start of a quip by anonymous: 3 wds.
- 31. Refusals
- 32. Painter's subject
- 33. Spitchcock
- 34. Provides food for 37. Profits
- 39. Opera by Wagner
- 44. Gold
- 45. U-boats
- 46. "American Graffiti" director
- 47. Beer
- 48. Part 2 of quip: 4 wds.
- 52. Dog star of old Hollywood
- 53. Disreputable paper
- 54. "Phooey!"
- 55. Lessen
- 56. A Musketeer
- 57. Certain college members
- 60. Hard
- 61. Commendation
- 62. Airborne device
- 63. Head shown in relief
- 64. PC program
- 65. Extraterrestrials
- 67. Cripples 68. It seems, archaically
- 71. Conjecture
- 72. Liguria's capital
- 73. Stunt
- 74. Ticket booth notice
- 75. Reinking and Taylor

- 76. Part 3 of quip: 4 wds.
- 80. -- Juan
- 81. Young terrors
- 82. Domed tent
- 83. Perfume ingredient
- 84. Tinsel Town event
- 86. Wee
- 88. Cooked in water
- 89. Mountain
- 90. Swindles
- 91. Be worthy of
- 92. End of the quip: 5 wds.
- 100. Abbr. in business
- 101. Gland sacs
- 102. Meeting place in
- antiquity
- 103. Yelp
- 105. Girasol
- 106. Shipping container
- 107. Removed
- 108. Cousin to a toboggan
- 109. Broad
- 110. Respect
- 111. Blue-pencils
- 112. -- Musk

DOWN

- 1. Beldam
 - 2. Aplenty, old style
 - 3. Precipitate
 - 4. Literary association
 - 5. Angry tweets
 - 6. Albright and Montez
 - 7. Smell
 - 8. Bank offering, for short
 - 9. Bowl over

 - 10. Upright creatures
 - 11. Ham it up
 - 12. Season
 - 13. Cvma reversa
 - 14. Mosaic pieces
 - 15. Base substance
 - 16. Nonsense
 - 17. Cleveland's waters
 - 18. Rent
 - 28. -- Jeane Baker
 - 29. Mother Superior

- 30. Hardy heroine 67. Philippines island
- 34. Personnel group 68. Joyous
- 35. Of hearing 69. Money in Denmark

39. Gray color

43. Contract type

41. Runway event: 2 wds.

46. Treeless plain in South

51. Woodwind instruments

52. Arcade game pioneer

58. Pungent green

59. Really a lot

60. Greek island

63. Wolf genus

64. Intended

65. Panting

61. LaBelle or LuPone

66. Kind of calendar

40. Yearn

42. Los --

45. Catch

America

49. Golf clubs

50. Porridge

56. Chief

- 36. Specialized actress 70. Did a farm job
- 37. Blows 72. Equipment
- 38. The basics 73. Creature of myth
 - 76. Soup dumpling
 - 77. Cap part
 - 78. An explosive
 - 79. '68 Winter Games city
 - 81. Choler

 - 85. Christie's Jane --

 - 86. More chic
 - 87. Tip
 - 88. Chef's and Caesar
 - 90. Poem division

 - 91. Long-plumed bird
 - 92. Pith helmet
 - 93. Toward the mouth
 - 94. Peak: Prefix
 - 95. City in China
 - 96. Elderly
 - 97. -- me tangere

 - 98. O.T. king
 - 99. Therefore
 - 100. Intimidate

 - 104. Range of vision

Solution to last week's puzzle

H	Е	Α	D		В	L	Α	П	R		F	Е	R	М	1		K	1	С	K
Α	L	L	Τ		Ε	Α	G	R	Ε		Α	М	Α	Ι	N		Е	٧	0	Е
W	Е	Α	S	Е	L	W	0	R	D		W	0	R	L	D	W	Е	Α	R	Υ
S	М	Е	L	L	Т	N	G		М	Ε	N	Т	Α	L		Α	Ν	Ν	Е	S
			Т	D	Ε	S		D	Α	N	S	Е		-	S	L	Ε			
Н	Α	W	Κ	Е	D		Р	Е	Р	0			S	Р	Ε	Е	D	W	Α	Υ
Α	S	Н	Е	R		W	Е	L	L	W	П	S	Н	Е	R	S		Н	-	Е
Т	S	Т	S		Н	Е	Α	V	Е		S	Р	Α	D	Е		S	Е	R	Α
L	Е	Т		В	Ε	L	L	Е		S	Е	Τ	N	Ε		С	Ε	R	Ε	S
S	Т	Е	W	Α	R	D	S		S	Κ	U	N	Κ		M	0	D	Ε	S	Т
	_	W	Τ	R	Ε	S		S	Α	T	L	S		Р	Α	Р	Α	W		
С	Н	Α	S	М	S		S	Т	U	N	Т		В	0	Т	Α	Ν	_	S	Т
R	Α	S	Р	Υ		T	Н	Т	С	Κ		Р	Α	S	Т	Υ		Т	0	0
Α	S	Н	Υ		С	Н	Т	L	Ε		0	Α	S	Τ	S		Т	Н	Α	W
Т	Т	Е		W	Т	Е	N	Е	R	W	U	R	S	Т		W	Ε	Α	٧	Е
G	Α	D	G	Ε	Т	R	Υ			0	Т	Т	0		M	Т	L	L	Ε	R
			Α	L	Ε	Е		S	U	R	L	Υ		F	Α	D	Ε			
S	Р	U	R	Т		F	Τ	Е	S	Т	Α		D	Ε	٧	0	Т	Ε	Ε	S
W	0	R	D	S	W	0	R	Т	Н		W	Н	0	L	Ε	W	Н	Ε	Α	Т
Α	Р	S	Ε		Τ	R	Α	Т	Ε		Ε	0	S	Τ	Ν		0	R	S	0
В	Ε	Α	Ν		Т	Е	Ν	0	R		D	Ε	Ε	D	S		Ν	0	Т	Α